Pedko Yurii Hennadiiovych

Category Family member

Meyvepcbke Y I'YHIM y M. Knesi, cTapwunia cnigymnn
Last position cnigyoro BigaineHHs Bigainy noniuii (3 o6cyroeyBaHHS
LeHTpasibHOI YacTuHU MicTa Knesa)

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.31
Expand

risks

1. there is no information on real estate/apartment owned or rented in
the town or city indicated as PEP’s place of residence

2. there is no information on real estate/apartment owned or rented in
the region indicated as PEP’s place of residence



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Yanenko Yuliia Hennadiivna sibling
State Enterprise "The Center of Ecological and

Expert Analytics" , Responsibilities are

assigned to deputy

Pedko Nataliia Ivanivna mother

Pedko Hennadii Fedorovych father

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14490
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14490
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14490
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14490
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2441
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2441
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22865
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22865
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22865
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22865
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22867
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22867
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22867
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22867

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

Meyvepcbke Y I'YHM y M. Kuesi
, CTapwuni cnigymm cnigyoro
BiA4iNeHHs Bigainy noniuii (3
obcnyroByBaHHSA LEHTpPasIbHOI
YaCTUHWU MicTa Kneaa)

Meyvepcbke Y I'YHM y M. Kuesi
, Cnig4un cnigyoro Bigainy

Me4vepcbke YM IT'YHIM y M. Kuesi
, Cnigynin cnigyoro Bigainy

Golosiiv Department of Police
of Directorate General of
National Police of Ukraine in
city of Kyiv, Invetigator of
Investigative Department

Holosiiv Police Department of
Directorate General of National
Police in the city of Kyiv,
Invetigator of Investigative
Department

3 231,75

3 231,75

5109,97

4 621,72

2 888,44

2 093,08


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72725d8d-6d60-4a09-8345-e9d7d5928d59
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e4bcccf-f2e9-48a5-88a7-7fddfa28acac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e897d86-c3aa-4884-9243-7c04459762cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e78125bc-93df-448d-9981-9b40bdd9cf3a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cf14a36-7296-4e64-90af-8e14866d7da1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d777f5d-45c4-415b-8249-1793d0bb06f0

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

76 575,00

75 000,00

76 575,00

75 000,00

75 000,00

50 000,00
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2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d777f5d-45c4-415b-8249-1793d0bb06f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d777f5d-45c4-415b-8249-1793d0bb06f0
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72725d8d-6d60-4a09-8345-e9d7d5928d59
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cf14a36-7296-4e64-90af-8e14866d7da1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d777f5d-45c4-415b-8249-1793d0bb06f0

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 70.3sq. m
(1)

2019 — — 114.2sg. m
(2)

2018 — — 114.2 sg. m
(2)

2017 — — 114.2sg. m
(2)

2016 — — 114.9sg. m
(2)

2015 — — —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72725d8d-6d60-4a09-8345-e9d7d5928d59
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e4bcccf-f2e9-48a5-88a7-7fddfa28acac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4e897d86-c3aa-4884-9243-7c04459762cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e78125bc-93df-448d-9981-9b40bdd9cf3a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1cf14a36-7296-4e64-90af-8e14866d7da1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3d777f5d-45c4-415b-8249-1793d0bb06f0

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2019 -
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 -

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Joint Stock Bank "Ukrgasbank" 23697280 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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